
Division Service Section Measure Sub Measure Amber Target

FY 2019

Q4

Jan Feb Mar

FY 2020

Q1

Apr May Jun

Q2

Jul Aug Sep

Q3

Oct Nov Dec

Q4

Jan

Overall
B&NES

  Overall
B&NES

Referral To
Treatment

Incomplete
pathways

% Within 18 weeks 85% 92%

Median wait (weeks)

Waiting 52+ weeks

FFT & PREMs Friends & Family
Test

% Recommended

% Not Recommended

Adult
Services

Community
Hospitals

Delayed Tran..Bed Days Lost Total

Discharges Length of Stay Average of all 35 30

St Martin's
Hospital

Delayed Tran..Bed Days Lost Total

Discharges Length of Stay Average of all 35 30

Paulton
Hospital

Delayed Tran..Bed Days Lost Total

Discharges Length of Stay Average of all 35 30

Children Health
Visiting

Mandated
Visits

New Birth Visits % receiving visit within 14 days (C2)

6-8 week review % receiving review by 8 weeks (C8)

12 month review % receiving review by 12 months (C4)

12 month review by..% receiving review by 15 months (C5)

2-2.5 year review % receiving review by age 2.5 (C6i) 80% 90%

Community
Paediatrics

Referral To
Treatment

Incomplete
pathways

% Within 18 weeks 85% 92%

Median wait (weeks)

Paediatric
Audiology

Referral To
Treatment

Incomplete
pathways

% Within 18 weeks 85% 92%

Median wait (weeks)

Children's
SLT

Timeliness for
ages 0-11

Incomplete
pathways

% Within 18 weeks 85% 92%

Median wait (weeks)

Specialist
Services

Clara Cross
Falls

Referral To
Treatment

Incomplete
pathways

% Within 18 weeks 85% 92%

Median wait (weeks)

CNS: ESD Transfer to C..From RUH % within 7 weekdays 40% 50%

Heart
Failure: Ec..

Echocardiogr..Waiting % Within 6 weeks 92% 99%

Median (weeks)

Orthopaedic
Interface S..

Referral To
Treatment

Incomplete
pathways

% Within 18 weeks 85% 92%

Median wait (weeks)

Paulton MIUAttendances Unplanned reatten..% within 7 days (of all) 7% 5%

Time Spent in ..Time band % within 4 hours 90% 95%

98.6%

4.9

1

96.8%

0.9%

20.4

17.2

24.0

93.4%

86.0%

81.6%

94.0%

86.5%

99.5%

7.4

100%

0.4

92%

3.3

97.5%

5.4

83%

100%

1.3

98.5%

6.3

4.8%

99.4%

98.0%

4.2

1

95.8%

0.3%

31.3

24.8

40.0

94.7%

87.8%

84.9%

91.9%

88.4%

99.5%

5.6

100%

1.4

84%

4.1

95.7%

4.4

75%

100%

4.3

97.8%

5.4

4.9%

99.0%

97.4%

5.3

1

95.9%

1.0%

28.2

29.8

26.7

96.5%

82.3%

86.7%

94.5%

88.7%

99.5%

6.9

100%

1.7

93%

4.9

88.4%

5.9

60%

100%

1.7

98.5%

6.6

3.8%

98.8%

98.9%

5.6

1

97.9%

0.7%

431

22.1

137

21.8

294

22.5

94.3%

88.5%

88.8%

89.0%

92.1%

99.5%

7.1

100%

2.6

95.2%

3.7

94.3%

6.7

83%

100%

2.0

99.7%

6.1

4.8%

98.9%

99.8%

5.1

0

97.3%

0.5%

322

26.9

136

23.8

186

30.4

91.5%

85.2%

88.3%

92.9%

88.4%

100%

8.1

100%

1.3

93.3%

6.4

98.6%

4.6

100%

100%

2.6

100%

6.4

5.0%

99.6%

98.8%

4.4

0

96.0%

1.3%

328

32.5

146

26.6

182

42.0

94.7%

84.3%

86.2%

93.3%

85.7%

100%

6.8

100%

1.7

94%

6.1

93.1%

4.7

75%

78%

2.7

100%

4.3

3.3%

99.6%

98.5%

4.2

0

96.7%

0.7%

525

27.4

219

22.3

306

32.3

94.0%

91.0%

82.9%

95.1%

91.6%

100%

5.7

100%

1.0

96%

5.6

91.9%

5.1

71%

100%

2.1

99.6%

4.9

4.2%

98.8%

99.0%

5.1

0

97.8%

0.5%

484

29.6

220

24.0

264

35.0

92.9%

91.3%

93.3%

93.1%

89.8%

100%

6.9

100%

2.6

91%

5.3

96.9%

5.3

54%

100%

2.6

99.1%

5.7

3.3%

99.6%

99.2%

5.4

0

96.6%

1.4%

499

29.1

215

29.9

284

28.6

94.7%

85.5%

82.9%

92.6%

88.0%

100%

9.5

100%

1.4

89%

4.7

96.1%

4.7

63%

100%

2.4

99.6%

5.9

4.9%

98.8%

99.1%

3.7

0

97.6%

0.9%

444

29.1

239

30.7

205

28.1

92.9%

90.0%

93.2%

89.8%

89.8%

100%

4.0

100%

1.9

89%

3.3

97.8%

3.4

92%

100%

3.4

99.0%

5.3

3.6%

99.4%

99.6%

4.1

0

95.6%

1.2%

390

35.5

245

42.0

145

28.4

89.3%

86.7%

87.0%

96.0%

88.0%

100%

5.6

100%

1.5

93%

3.6

99.2%

4.6

88%

100%

1.4

99.5%

4.7

4.2%

98.2%

99.4%

5.3

0

98.5%

0.9%

295

28.4

161

28.3

134

28.5

90.7%

91.2%

80.6%

92.2%

91.4%

100%

6.4

100%

2.6

96%

5.1

99.1%

6.0

92%

100%

1.7

99.2%

6.1

3.6%

98.5%

99.2%

5.0

0

95.0%

1.4%

389

31.4

128

31.0

261

31.8

93.8%

87.1%

83.5%

95.9%

91.3%

100%

8.3

100%

1.3

93.1%

3.1

100%

4.1

73%

100%

4.6

98.7%

6.4

2.7%

99.4%

B&NES Scorecards
Division: Overall B&NES, Adult Services, Children and 1 more
Service:  All


