B&NES Scorecards

Division: Overall B&NES, Adult Services, Children and 1 more

Service: All

								FY 2019		FY 2020									
								Q4		Q1			Q2		Q3			Q4	
Division	Service	Section	Measure	Sub Measure	Amber	Target	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan
Overall B&NES	Overall B&NES	Referral To Treatment	Incomplete pathways	% Within 18 weeks	85%	92%	98.6%	98.0%	97.4%	98.9%	99.8%	98.8%	98.5%	99.0%	99.2%	99.1%	99.6%	99.4%	99.2%
				Median wait (weeks)			4.9	4.2	5.3	5.6	5.1	4.4	4.2	5.1	5.4	3.7	4.1	5.3	5.0
				Waiting 52+ weeks			1	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		FFT & PREMs	Friends & Family	% Recommended			96.8%	95.8%	95.9%	97.9%	97.3%	96.0%	96.7%	97.8%	96.6%	97.6%	95.6%	98.5%	95.0%
			Test	% Not Recommended			0.9%	0.3%	1.0%	0.7%	0.5%	1.3%	0.7%	0.5%	1.4%	0.9%	1.2%	0.9%	1.4%
Adult	Community	Delayed Tran	Bed Days Lost	Total						431	322	328	525	484	499	444	390	295	389
Services	Hospitals	Discharges	Length of Stay	Average of all	35	30	20.4	31.3	28.2	22.1	26.9	32.5	27.4	29.6	29.1	29.1	35.5	28.4	31.4
	St Martin's	Delayed Tran	Bed Days Lost	Total						137	136	146	219	220	215	239	245	161	128
	Hospital	Discharges	Length of Stay	Average of all	35	30	17.2	24.8	29.8	21.8	23.8	26.6	22.3	24.0	29.9	30.7	42.0	28.3	31.0
	Paulton	Delayed Tran	Bed Days Lost	Total						294	186	182	306	264	284	205	145	134	261
	Hospital	Discharges	Length of Stay	Average of all	35	30	24.0	40.0	26.7	22.5	30.4	42.0	32.3	35.0	28.6	28.1	28.4	28.5	31.8
Children	Health Visiting	Mandated Visits	New Birth Visits	% receiving visit within 14 days (C2)			93.4%	94.7%	96.5%	94.3%	91.5%	94.7%	94.0%	92.9%	94.7%	92.9%	89.3%	90.7%	93.8%
			6-8 week review	% receiving review by 8 weeks (C8)			86.0%	87.8%	82.3%	88.5%	85.2%	84.3%	91.0%	91.3%	85.5%	90.0%	86.7%	91.2%	87.1%
			12 month review	% receiving review by 12 months (C4)			81.6%	84.9%	86.7%	88.8%	88.3%	86.2%	82.9%	93.3%	82.9%	93.2%	87.0%	80.6%	83.5%
			12 month review by.	. % receiving review by 15 months (C5)			94.0%	91.9%	94.5%	89.0%	92.9%	93.3%	95.1%	93.1%	92.6%	89.8%	96.0%	92.2%	95.9%
			2-2.5 year review	% receiving review by age 2.5 (C6i)	80%	90%	86.5%	88.4%	88.7%	92.1%	88.4%	85.7%	91.6%	89.8%	88.0%	89.8%	88.0%	91.4%	91.3%
	Community	Referral To	Incomplete	% Within 18 weeks	85%	92%	99.5%	99.5%	99.5%	99.5%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	Paediatrics	Treatment	pathways	Median wait (weeks)			7.4	5.6	6.9	7.1	8.1	6.8	5.7	6.9	9.5	4.0	5.6	6.4	8.3
	Paediatric	Referral To	Incomplete	% Within 18 weeks	85%	92%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	Audiology	Treatment	pathways	Median wait (weeks)			0.4	1.4	1.7	2.6	1.3	1.7	1.0	2.6	1.4	1.9	1.5	2.6	1.3
	Children's	Timeliness for	Incomplete	% Within 18 weeks	85%	92%	92%	84%	93%	95.2%	93.3%	94%	96%	91%	89%	89%	93%	96%	93.1%
	SLT	ages 0-11	pathways	Median wait (weeks)			3.3	4.1	4.9	3.7	6.4	6.1	5.6	5.3	4.7	3.3	3.6	5.1	3.1
Specialist	Clara Cross	Referral To	Incomplete	% Within 18 weeks	85%	92%	97.5%	95.7%	88.4%	94.3%	98.6%	93.1%	91.9%	96.9%	96.1%	97.8%	99.2%	99.1%	100%
Services	Falls	Treatment	pathways	Median wait (weeks)			5.4	4.4	5.9	6.7	4.6	4.7	5.1	5.3	4.7	3.4	4.6	6.0	4.1
	CNS: ESD	Transfer to C	From RUH	% within 7 weekdays	40%	50%	83%	75%	60%	83%	100%	75%	71%	54%	63%	92%	88%	92%	73%
	Heart	ailure: Ec	Waiting	% Within 6 weeks	92%	99%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	78%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	Failure: Ec			Median (weeks)			1.3	4.3	1.7	2.0	2.6	2.7	2.1	2.6	2.4	3.4	1.4	1.7	4.6
	Orthopaedic		Incomplete	% Within 18 weeks	85%	92%	98.5%	97.8%	98.5%	99.7%	100%	100%	99.6%	99.1%	99.6%	99.0%	99.5%	99.2%	98.7%
	Interface S	Treatment	pathways	Median wait (weeks)			6.3	5.4	6.6	6.1	6.4	4.3	4.9	5.7	5.9	5.3	4.7	6.1	6.4
	Paulton MIU	Attendances	Unplanned reatten	% within 7 days (of all)	7%	5%	4.8%	4.9%	3.8%	4.8%	5.0%	3.3%	4.2%	3.3%	4.9%	3.6%	4.2%	3.6%	2.7%
		Time Spent in	Time band	% within 4 hours	90%	95%	99.4%	99.0%	98.8%	98.9%	99.6%	99.6%	98.8%	99.6%	98.8%	99.4%	98.2%	98.5%	99.4%